Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2018 Ceroc Coast to Coast Champs

Newcomer DWAS
Men 3rd 290: Michael Madden (Rotorua)

Men 2nd 264: Hamish Wilson (Chch)

Men Ist 224: Jake Snedker (Tauranga)
Women 3rd 256: Melissa Davis (Taranaki)
Women 2nd 227: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)
Women st 235: Tracey Livingston (Tauranga)

Intermediate B DWAS
Men 3rd 271: Julian Pellizzaro (Akl Cityside)

Men 2nd 273: Ayron Williams (Akl Cityside)
Men Ist 218: Tony Cheng (Chch)

Women 3rd 206: Rachel Lattie (Waikato)
Women 2nd 263: Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)
Women st 260: Leah Doolan (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate A DWAS
Men 3rd 215: Richard Frogley (Akl NorWest)

Men 2nd 279: Timothy Hammerton (Akl Cityside)
Men Ist 222: Neil Oliver (Akl Cityside)

Women 3rd 203: Nicole Hailwood (Akl NorWest)
Women 2nd 228: Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)
Women 1st 202: Lucy Smith (Chch)

Page 1 of 5

Ceroc Scoring System

Saturday, 2 June 2018



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2018 Ceroc Coast to Coast Champs

Advanced DWAS

Men 3rd
Men 2nd
Men Ist

Women 3rd
Women 2nd

Women Ist

Ceroc-X
Couples 3rd

Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

293: Xan Guinness (Tauranga)
292: Simon Moran (Akl Central)
231: Peter Randrup (Chch)

232: Sheree Green (Tauranga)
272: Alison Barry (Akl Cityside)

257: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

269: Derek McEwan (Akl Cityside)
218: Tony Cheng (Chch)
284: Gavin Brady (Chch)

45 & Over - New/Int

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples st

297: Kern Carboni (Taranaki)
289: Andrew Clark (Akl Counties)
210: Wayne Bloxham (Tauranga)

45 & Over - Advanced

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

Lucky Dip
Couples 3rd

Couples 2nd
Couples st

201: Michael Lepper (Waikato)
269: Derek McEwan (Akl Cityside)
270: Andrew Boddis (Tauranga)

222: Neil Oliver (Akl Cityside)
284: Gavin Brady (Chch)
293: Xan Guinness (Tauranga)

229: Becci Shanley (Akl NorWest)
257: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
202: Lucy Smith (Chch)

296: Amanda Ferries (Taranaki)
243: Lilian Simnor (Akl Cityside)
221: Charmian Ward (Tauranga)

0: Anita Lepper (Waikato)
255: Sue Murdock (Taranaki)
362: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

257: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
260: Leah Doolan (Akl NorWest)
202: Lucy Smith (Chch)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2018 Ceroc Coast to Coast Champs

Music Mashup

Couples 3rd 284:
Couples 2nd 283:
Couples 1st 231:

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 288:
Couples 2nd 254:
Couples 1st 220:

Triples

Couples 3rd 203:
Couples 2nd 271:
Couples st 283:

Pro-Am Female

Couples 3rd 249:
Couples 2nd 264:
Couples st 224:

Pro-Am Male

Couples 3rd 292:
Couples 2nd 283:
Couples 1st 269:

Gavin Brady (Chch)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)
Peter Randrup (Chch)

IInara Gafiatullina (Akl Central)
Kerrie Reidy (Akl Central)
Hazel Barrer (Chch)

Nicole Hailwood (Akl NorWest)
Julian Pellizzaro (Akl Cityside)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)

Chris Collins (Tauranga)
Hamish Wilson (Chch)
Jake Snedker (Tauranga)

Simon Moran (Akl Central)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)
Derek McEwan (Akl Cityside)

360:
213:
220:

211:
366:
202:

257:
228:
298:

360:
220:
362:

235:
236:
208:

Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)
Lydia Carr (Chch)
Hazel Barrer (Chch)

Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Sandra Pace (Akl Cityside)
Lucy Smith (Chch)

Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)
Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)
Hazel Barrer (Chch)
Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Tracey Livingston (Tauranga)
Michele Jeffcote (Waikato)

Shannon Mackiewicz (Wellington)

202: Lucy Smith (Chch)
272: Alison Barry (Akl Cityside)
0: Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2018 Ceroc Coast to Coast Champs

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 249:
Couples 2nd 212:
Couples 1st 224:

Chris Collins (Tauranga)
Chris Whitmore (Wellington)
Jake Snedker (Tauranga)

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 237:
Couples 2nd 273:
Couples 1st 218:

Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)
Ayron Williams (Akl Cityside)
Tony Cheng (Chch)

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 215:
Couples 2nd 226:
Couples st 222:

Advanced B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 266:
Couples 2nd 261:
Couples st 294

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 293:
Couples 2nd 292:
Couples 1st 231:

Team - Newcomer

Couples 1st 400:

Richard Frogley (Akl NorWest)
Christian Jordan (Chch)
Neil Oliver (Akl Cityside)

Matthew Joyce (Tauranga)
Mike O'Neill (Akl Counties)
Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)

Xan Guinness (Tauranga)
Simon Moran (Akl Central)
Peter Randrup (Chch)

Team Tauranga (Tauranga)

227: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)
208: Shannon Mackiewicz (Wellington)
252: Julie Leaver (Tauranga)

281: Courtney Mace (Waikato)
260: Leah Doolan (Akl NorWest)
247: Nadia McMurray (Akl Counties)

207: Laura Goudie (Akl NorWest)
213: Lydia Carr (Chch)
229: Becci Shanley (Akl NorWest)

0: Julie Batten (Tauranga)
228: Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)
257: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

0: Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)
272: Alison Barry (Akl Cityside)
202: Lucy Smith (Chch)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2018 Ceroc Coast to Coast Champs

Teams - Int/Adv
Couples 1st 399: Team Tauranga Advanced (Tauranga)

Champion DWAS Music Mashup
Men 3rd 284: Gavin Brady (Chch)

Men 2nd 292: Simon Moran (Akl Central)
Men Ist 270: Andrew Boddis (Tauranga)
Women 3rd 362: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)
Women 2nd 366: Sandra Pace (Akl Cityside)
Women st 298: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 270: Andrew Boddis (Tauranga) 362: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)
Couples 2nd 283: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 298: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 284: Gavin Brady (Chch) 220: Hazel Barrer (Chch)
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